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Following customer requests, we’re 
changing the route so that buses will 
again run via Knight Crescent.
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Easy access on all buses

For public transport information 
visit beenetwork.com

or phone 0161 244 1000

7am – 8pm Mon to Fri  
8am – 8pm Sat, Sun & public holidays



This timetable is also available at 
beenetwork.com

For information about using public 
transport phone our friendly team on 
0161 244 1000 7am – 8pm Mon to Fri 
8am – 8pm Sat, Sun and public holidays 
or download the Bee Network app 

Other formats
To ask for leaflets to be sent to you, or to request 
large print, Braille or recorded information phone 
0161 244 1000 or visit beenetwork.com  

Easy access on buses
All buses have no steps at the entrance, 
making getting on and off easier. Low 
floor buses have a ramp for access and 
a dedicated space for wheelchairs and 

pushchairs inside the bus. Ask the driver for any 
assistance you require.

Using this timetable
Timetables show the direction of travel, bus 
numbers and the days of the week. Main stops 
on the route are listed on the left. Where no time 
is shown against a particular stop, it means the 
bus does not stop there on that journey.  

Check any letters which are shown in the 
timetable against the key at the bottom of 
the page.  

Where to find information about 
service changes
Visit beenetwork.com or download the 
Bee Network app. 

Check the service change posters displayed 
in the bus station or pick up a service change 
leaflet from your local library, town hall, shops, 
post office, community centre and lots of other 
places.

Lost property
For lost property information visit 
beenetwork.com/lost-property

Using the 24 hour clock
Times are shown in four figures. 
The first two are the hour and 
the last two are the minutes.  

0753 is 53 minutes past 
7am morning. 

1953 is 53 minutes past 7pm 
evening. 

Information and tickets
There’s a range of tickets to use on buses and 
multi-modal tickets for buses, trams and trains. 
For more information on which is the best ticket 
for you, visit beenetwork.com, download 
the Bee Network app or call into one of our 
information and ticket offices in bus stations 
where the team will provide you with journey 
planning advice on buses, trams and trains. 

Information and tickets office
Wigan Bus Station
Mon to Fri 7am to 5.30pm
Saturday 8.30am to 1.15pm and 2pm to 4pm
Sunday* Closed

*Including public holidays

Printed on paper made from 
100% post-consumer waste, 
using sustainable inks or toners.

Information and tickets office
Middleton Bus Station 
Monday to Saturday 8.30am – 1.15pm and  
2pm – 4pm 
Sunday and public holidays: Closed



Contains Ordnance Survey data ©Crown copyright and database right 2010 
©0100022610 Transport for Greater Manchester 2025
Transport for Greater Manchester uses reasonable endeavours to check the accuracy of 
information published and to publish changes to information in a timely manner. In no 
event will Transport for Greater Manchester be liable for any loss that may arise from this 
information being inaccurate.
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Key
  Bus route
  Hail and ride:
  passengers can get on or off
  the bus wherever it is safe 
  Some schoolday journeys
  Bus station/connection point
  Terminus125



Heywood — Birch — Middleton 125

Mondays to Fridays                   
                   

 SD SH    SH SD a SH   
Heywood, Library 0700 0700 0832  1332 1432 1448 1532 1632 1732 1832
Newhouse Academy    and   1455
Manchester Road/Newhouse Road 0708 0708 0840 every 1340 1440 1457 1540 1640 1740 1840
Birch, Langley Lane 0712 0712 0846 hour 1346 1444 1503 1544 1646 1746 1846
Hollin Lane/Rochdale Road 0719 0719 0853 until 1353 1451 1510 1551 1653 1753 1853
Middleton, Bus Station 0725 0725 0859  1359 1457 1516 1557 1659 1759 1859
Rhodes, M60 Roundabout 0733b      1523b
                   

Saturdays                   
                   

Heywood, Library 0832 and 1832                
Manchester Road/Newhouse Road 0840 every 1840                
Birch, Langley Lane 0846 hour 1846                
Hollin Lane/Rochdale Road 0853 until 1853                
Middleton, Bus Station 0859  1859                
                   
Bus 125 does not run on Sundays or public holidays 
a – Runs via Newhouse Road to Newhouse Academy returning via Newhouse Road
b – Runs via Manchester Old Road between Middleton and Rhodes
SD – Schooldays only
SH – School holidays only 
W– All bus 125 journeys are run using easy access buses. See inside front cover of this leaflet for details



Middleton — Birch — Heywood 125

Mondays to Fridays                   
                   

 SH SD     SH SD   
  d
Rhodes, Wilton Arms  0737c     1525c
Middleton, Bus Station 0744 0744 0904  1404 1504 1539 1604 1704 1804
Hollin Lane/Rochdale Road 0749 0749 0909 and 1409 1509 1544 1609 1709 1809
Birch, Langley Lane 0751 0751 0911 every 1411 1511 1546 1611 1711 1811
Manchester Road/Newhouse Road 0803 0803 0923 hour 1423 1523  1623 1723 1823
Newhouse Academy  0805   until
Heywood, Library 0808 0815 0928  1428 1528  1628 1728 1828
                   

Saturdays                   
                   

Middleton, Bus Station 0904 and 1804                
Hollin Lane/Rochdale Road 0909 every 1809                
Birch, Langley Lane 0911 hour 1811                
Manchester Road/Newhouse Road 0923 until 1823                
Heywood, Library 0928  1828                
                   
Bus 125 does not run on Sundays or public holidays 
c – Runs via Manchester Old Road between Rhodes and Middleton
d – Runs via Newhouse Road and Walton Street for Newhouse Academy
SD – Schooldays only
SH – School holidays only
W– All bus 125 journeys are run using easy access buses. See inside front cover of this leaflet for details


